
LEYLAND P76 OWNERS CLUB NSW 

2017-2018 EVENTS CALENDAR 

DATE MEETING/EVENT 

Sunday1 October  
 

Australian Motorlife Museum at Albion Park 
 
50 Anniversary of Rover V8 
 

Tuesday 3 October Monthly Club Meting –SMSP 

CMC Monthly OASIS Car Outing 

Saturday 14 October BMC Heritage Group – Annual Reunion 

Ryde Eastwood Leagues Club 

Saturday 28 October 

Sunday 29 October 

Mayfield Gardens Oberon 

Muscle Car Masters at Sydney Motorsport Park 

Tuesday 7 November 
 

Club Meeting – SMSP 
 
CMC Monthly OASIS Car Outing  

Sunday 12 November Linnwood House – 25 Byron Road, Guildford – 

Joint Car Club Gathering 

Tuesday 5 December Club Meeting – SMSP 
 
CMC Monthly OASIS Car Outing 

Sunday 10 December NSW Owners Club Christmas Party 
 
Venue to be advised 

Friday 26 January 
 
Australia Day 
 

Carnivale – Parramatta Park 
 
Registration details to follow 

Easter 2018 P76 National Meeting Albury/Wodonga 

Friday 30 March to Monday 2 April 2018 

  


